July 26, 2022
Mr. Edward Pigott
Site Vice President
Duke Energy Carolinas, LLC
12700 Hagers Ferry Road
Huntersville, NC 28078
SUBJECT: MCGUIRE NUCLEAR STATION – INTEGRATED INSPECTION REPORT
05000369/2022002 AND 05000370/2022002

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
AD-EG-ALL-1451 Relief Valve Component Program
AD-OP-ALL-0102 Operability Decision Making
AD-OP-ALL-0105 Operability Determinations and Functionality Assessment
AD-EG-ALL-1155 Post Modification Testing71111.19 Procedures
PT/1/A/4350/019
A
1A D/G Governor and Voltage Regulator Benchmark
Comparison Test
AD-EG-ALL-1202 Preventive Maintenance and Surveillance Testing
Administration
AD-EG-ALL-1720 Inservice Testing (IST) Program Implementation
71111.22 Procedures
AD-WC-ALL-0250 Work Implementation and Completion
21-02 M2R27 21-02 Fleet Reactor Services (Rx Head Team)
ALARA Plan, Revision 0 [Including in-progress reviews and
ALARA Critique]
11/11/2021ALARA Plans
21-08 M2R27 21-08 Steam Generator Work ALARA Plan,
Revision 0 and Revision 2 [Including in-progress reviews
and ALARA Critique]
11/11/2021
AR 02350424 Unanticipated SRD dose rate alarm 09/25/2020Corrective Action
Documents AR02353136,
AR02386417,
AR02398540,
AR02400516, and
AR02408815
Various
McGuire Nuclear Station Radiological Key Roster [High
Radiation, Locked High Radiation, and Very High Radiation
Area key control Log]
03/31/2022
Spent Fuel Pool Non-SNM Item Inventory 11/2021
M1R28 Dose Reports [Summary report issue twice daily
including outage exposure tracking totals vs. goal and
breakdown by Radiation Work Permit (RWP) number]
04/04/2022 thru 04/22/2022
Various
Site ALARA
Committee
Meeting Minutes
10/16/2021, 12/13/2021, and 03/01/2022 Various
71124.01
Miscellaneous
TSR 22-108 Temporary Shielding Request (TSR) - U-1 Lower 08/25/2021
20
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Containment around Pressurizer Relief Tank
TSR 22-125 Temporary Shielding Request - Unit 1 Lower Containment 3"
NV piping B/C pipe chase
02/17/2022
Procedures HP/0/B/1003/063 Routine Surveillance [Radiological] 49